DSE2157 DSENet® Output Expansion Module
DSENet® Data Sheet
Overview
The DSE2157 Output Expansion Module has been developed for use with a wide range of DSE products. The DSE2157 extends the host modules
output capabilities for increased application flexibility. This is achieved by providing an additional 4 normally open volt-free contacts and 4 changeover
volt-free contacts.
For enhanced communication with the host module, the DSE2157 features a DSENet® port for connection to a wide range of DSE products. A red
status LED is provided to easily identify when the DSE2157 is connected to a power source and communicating with the host controller.

T: +91 20 68195900
E: sales@deepseaelectronics.com
W: www.deepseaelectronics.com
Deep Sea Electronics Ltd maintains a policy of continuous development and reserves the right to change
the details shown on this data sheet without prior notice. The contents are intended for guidance only.
Registered in England & Wales No.01319649
VAT No.316923457 055-061/04/24 (5)
Part Number: 2157-01
DSE2157 DSENet® Output Expansion Module
Related Products - Standard
DSEGenset®
DSEG8900 7” Colour Parallel Genset Controller G8900-01
DSEG8680 Bus-Tie Controller G8680-01
DSEG8660 Mains (Utility) Controller G8660-01
DSEG8600 Parallel Genset Controller with Integral Heater G8600-01
DSE8680 Synchronising Generator Bus Tie Control Module 8680-01
DSE8660 MKII Auto Transfer Switch & Mains (Utility) Control Module 8660-02
DSE8620 MKII Synchronising Auto Mains (Utility) Failure Load Share Control Module 8620-02
DSE8610 MKII Synchronising & Load Sharing Auto Start Control Module 8610-02
DSE7420 MKII Auto Mains (Utility) Failure Control Module 7420-03
DSE7410 MKII Auto Start Control Module 7410-03
DSE7320 MKII Auto Mains (Utility) Failure Control Module 7320-03
DSE7310 MKII Auto Start Control Module 7310-03
DSE6120 MKIII Auto Mains (Utility) Failure Control Module 6120-05
DSE6110 MKIII Auto Start Control Module 6110-05
DSEControl®
DSEE800 Engine Only Control Module E800-01
DSEAts®
DSE335 MKII Auto Transfer Switch Control Module 0335-11
DSENet®
DSE2548 DSENet® LED Output Expansion Module 2548-01
DSE2170 DSENet® RTD/Thermocouple/Analogue Output Expansion Module 2170-01
DSE2160 DSENet® Input / Output Expansion Module 2160-01
DSE2152 DSENet® Analogue Output Expansion Module 2152-01
DSE2133 DSENet® RTD/Thermocouple Input Expansion Module 2133-01
DSE2131 DSENet® Ratiometric Input Expansion Module 2131-01
DSE2130 DSENet® Input Expansion Module 2130-01
DSENet® Data Sheet
Product Documentation
053-034 – DSE2157 Installation Instructions
057-083 – DSE2157 Operator Manual

T: +971 (0) 45910819
E: uaesales@deepseaelectronics.com
W: www.deepseaelectronics.com
DEEP SEA ELECTRONICS INDIA
T: +91 20 68195900
E: sales@deepseaelectronics.com
W: www.deepseaelectronics.com
Deep Sea Electronics Ltd maintains a policy of continuous development and reserves the right to change
the details shown on this data sheet without prior notice. The contents are intended for guidance only.
Registered in England & Wales No.01319649
VAT No.316923457 055-061/04/24 (5)
Part Number: 2157-01
DSE2157 DSENet® Output Expansion Module
Related Products - Non-Standard & Obsolete
DSEGenset®
DSE8920 7” Colour Load Share & Synchronising Control Module 8920-01
DSE8860 Auto Transfer Switch & Mains (Utility) Graphical Colour Display Control Module 8860-01
DSE8810 Load Share Control with Graphical Colour Display 8810-01
DSE8760 Rear Mounted Auto Transfer Switch & Mains (Utility) Control Module 8760-01
DSE8710 Rear Mounted Synchronising & Load Sharing Control Module 8710-01
DSE8660 Auto Transfer Switch & Mains (Utility) Control Module 8660-01
DSE8620 Synchronising & Load Sharing Auto Mains (Utility) Failure Control Module 8620-01
DSE8610 Synchronising & Load Sharing Control Module 8610-01
DSE7450 DC/Hybrid Generator Control Module 7450-02
DSE7420 Auto Mains (Utility) Failure Control Module 7420-01
DSE7410 Auto Start Control Module 7410-01
DSE7320 Auto Mains (Utility) Failure Control Module 7320-01
DSE7310 Auto Start Control Module 7310-01